
Unit 122 Week 27 Unit 129 Week 37
Courtney Renaux Evelyn Condrey
Day & Evening: (843) 368-7534 Day & Evening: (434) 384-8869
PS3114@protonmail.com mikecondrey@gmail.com
Asking Price: Buyer pays attorney/closing fees Asking Price: closing fees only
Unit 60 Week 44 Unit 145 Week 52 (bonus wk 53 every 5-6 years)
Mark Jakomin Richard Dobosh
Day & Evening: (440) 669-6045 Day & Evening: (757) 206-1241
mjakomin@sbcglobal.net gldobosh@yahoo.com
Asking Price: Attorney/transfer fees only Asking Price:  Attorney fees (negotiable)
Unit 62 Week 40 Unit 119 Week 1
Leslie Habel Dinah Regensburg
Day & Evening: (407) 221-1240 Day & Evening: (757) 509-2233
hardlyhabel@outlook.com dj76ghs@yahoo.com
Asking Price: $1,000 + attorney fees (negotiable) Asking Price: Attorney fees only
Unit 66 Week 1 Unit 62 Week 32
Elsa Mims Myrle Kiracofe
Day & Evening: (318) 871-6592 Day & Evening: (540) 434-9763
Elsamims@gmail.com Asking Price: negotiable
Asking Price: $600 + all selling fees Unit 134 Week 13 
Unit 20 Week 35 Pamela Calloway
Jean and Steve Campbell Day: (510) 224-4211
Day: (540) 220-8494 Pscalloway@gmail.com
Jean76.campbell@gmail.com Asking Price: $1000 + transfer fees (negotiable)
Asking Price: Attorney + transfer fees only Unit 12 Week 28
Unit 39 Week 3 Edward Pierson
James & Sharon Holcombe Day & Evening: (610) 908-9457
Day & Evening: (703) 909-4138 medwardpierson@gmail.com
JRHOLC49@gmail.com Asking Price: Attorney/transfer fees
Asking Price: Free--attorney fees only Unit 109 Week 3 
Unit 102 Week 36 Susan Ward
Brian & Charlotte Haines Day & Evening: (757) 334-9038
Day & Evening: (715) 613-4602 Ironbfsw@gmail.com
hainesbc7@gmail.com Asking Price: Attorney fees only
Asking Price: Legal/attorney fees only Unit 171 Week 14 
Unit 22 Week 44 Richard Dobosh
Roger, Yvonne, & Ava Hill Day & Evening: (757) 206-1241
Day: (757) 653-2322 gldobosh@yahoo.com
Evening: (757) 653-8119 Asking Price:  Attorney fees (negotiable)
tvmannum1@yahoo.com Unit 64 Week 29
Asking Price: $20,000 (negotiable) Dana Edmondson
Unit 27 Week 10 Day & Evening: (410) 977-4623
Bob & Connie Wilson Dedmondson68@yahoo.com
Day: (410) 758-0882 message Asking Price: $1000 (negotiable)
Evening: (410) 490-6857 or (443) 262-5915 Unit 13 Week 46
Asking Price: $5,000 (negotiable) Brian Cherry
Unit 49 Week 12 Day & Evening: (774) 272-1467
Charlie & Debra Statzer cherrb3@gmail.com
Day: (540) 309-3234 Asking Price: Owner pays closing costs
Evening: (540) 745-3234 Unit 82 Week 8
Cstatzer@gmail.com John Gioeli
Asking Price: Transfer and lawyer fees Day & Evening: (703) 407-0440
Unit 53 Week 17 (late April/early May) Jgioeli@verizon.net
Terence Sanderson Asking Price: Free, attny fees only + 2025 CECs are paid
Day & Evening: (240) 782-5126 Unit 136 Week 4
Sandersonterence@gmail.com William Anderson
Asking Price: Free Day: (434) 981-4004
Unit 161 Week 27 wbobanderson@gmail.com
Barbara Rodean Asking Price: $0
Day: (443) 609-4116 Unit 46 Week 33
frrodean@aol.com Lisa Boano
Asking Price: attorney fees only Day & Evening: (330) 881-6383
Unit 44 Week 25 draygirl@live.com
Karl & Sandra Neutz Asking: Free + transfer fee & reimburse $640 for '24 cec
Day:  (502) 895-4746 Unit 8 Week 37
Evening: (502) 7245364 Lillian Dearden
Neutz@att.net Day: (413) 265-5410 call only, no email address
Asking Price: Attorney/transfer fees only Asking Price: attorney fees only
Unit 18 Week 33
William & Dana Haraway
Day: (850) 324-0992
Dharaway365@gmail.com
Asking Price: $700 + transfer fees (fees negotiable)
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